
Year Expenditure Amount

2022-23 Building Maintance & Repairs

Repairs & Maintance

College Library

Other Expences

5Eh
Furniture & Fixter

20t24L

105030
72533

261356
G
125303

835s88/-

Principal

!Y*t



Year Expenditure Amount

2020-21 Building Maintance & Repairs

Ground Maintance

Repairs & Maintance

College Library

Other Expences

Research Center Exp

114933

15030

75864

37888

t43L54

38014

4248831-

Building Maintance & Repairs

Repairs & Maintance

College Library

Other Expences

83308

58766

42208
354391

atttesl-

202t-22



Total Expenditure excluding Satary year wise( In takh.) in last Five year

Expenditure
2018-19 Building rUa intanceETepiirs

Repairs & Maintance

College library

SFrrlnlil:m],
Other Expences

Expenditure
20t9-20 Bu ilding fUa inta nceETepa irs

Repairs & Maintance

College tibrary

Sr:qn'"-t
Other Expences

6W
'AY')


